DRAFT

10:00am
10:05am
10:15am
10:45am

11:00am

12:00

1:30pm
2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Program

Citizens' Advisory Committee Meeting
NCDENR Washington Regional Office

Washington, NC
February 19, 2007

10:00am

AGENDA

Welcome & Call to Order
Self-Introductions

APNEP Overview

Indicator Steering Committee
TREC Educator Program
Luncheon Presentation

(Lunch will be provided)
Depart for Pactolus School
Return to WARO

Public Comment & Plans
for next meeting

Adjourn

Kay Winn, Chair
All

APNEP Staff
Kay Winn

Sam Barlow, The
Oakwood School

Dwane Jones,
NC Coop. Ext. Service

All

All



