Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Program

Citizens' Advisory Committee Meeting NCDENR Washington Regional Office Washington, NC February 19, 2007 10:00am

AGENDA

10:00am	Welcome & Call to Order	Kay Winn, Chair
10:05am	Self-Introductions	All
10:15am	APNEP Overview	APNEP Staff
10:45am	Indicator Steering Committee	Kay Winn
11:00am	TREC Educator Program	Sam Barlow, The Oakwood School
12:00	Luncheon Presentation (Lunch will be provided)	Dwane Jones, NC Coop. Ext. Service
1:30pm	Depart for Pactolus School	All
2:30pm	Return to WARO	
2:45pm	Public Comment & Plans for next meeting	All
3:00pm	Adjourn	